
SPG Calendar of Events 2017 - 2018
Date Specifics

Tuesday, September 5 First day of school - 9:30 am dismissal 
SPG FULL DAY: Welcome Day / Quilchena Park

September 6 - 14 2017 Kindergarten Gradual Entry Begins ($75 fee for additional hours)

Friday, September 22 2017 SPG FULL DAY: 

Monday, October 9 2017 SPG CLOSED Thanksgiving

Tues. October 11 & Wed. October 12 2017 2 pm dismissal Parent / Teacher Conferences

Thursday, October 19 2017 SPG AGM and PIZZA DINNER 5:30 pm

Friday, October 20 2017 SPG FULL DAY: 

Friday, November 10 2017 SPG FULL DAY: 

Monday, November 13 2017 SPG CLOSED Remembrance Day

Friday, December 1 2017 SPG FULL DAY: 

Friday, December 22 2017 Family Tea & Craft Event 4 - 6 pm

December 25 2017 - January 5 2018 Winter Break Days: Events TBA
SPG CLOSED Dec. 25 - 29 OPEN Jan. 2 - 5

Monday, January 29 2018 SPG FULL DAY:

Monday, February 12 2018 SPG CLOSED Family Day

Monday, February 19 2018 SPG FULL DAY:

March 19 - March 29 2018 Spring Break (1week) District Closure (1 week): Events TBA

Friday, March 30 2018 SPG CLOSED Good Friday

Monday, April 2 2018 SPG CLOSED Easter Monday

Tues. April 11 & Wed. April 12 2018 2 pm dismissal Parent / Teacher Conferences

Friday, April 27 2018 SPG FULL DAY: 

Friday, May 18 2018 SPG FULL DAY: 

Monday, May 21 2018 SPG CLOSED Victoria Day

Friday, June 29 2018 SPG FULL DAY: Cultus Lake Water Park Day

Tuesday, July 3 2018 Summer Program Begins


